JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/2181(A) Date : 27 /12/2013
//REVISED -TIME TABLE//

Time-Table For the Examination of M.B.A. (C.S.M.M.) IlIrd Sem. (Fine &
Pharma), M.B.A. Ist Sem. (Pharma) Exam. Dec. 2013  (For SOS-Regular/ATKT &
Ex- Students)

{Time :11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M. }

M.B.A. (C.S.M.M) IIIrd Sem. (For SOS-Regular &ATKT)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
01-01-2014 Wednesday | Paper -301 Organization Behaviour
06-01-2014 Monday Paper -302 Advertising Management
09-01-2014 Thursday | Paper -303 Sales & Distribution Management
16-01-2014 Thursday | Paper -304 (A+B) Spectroscopy (Common Paper)
23-01-2014 Thursday | Paper -305 (A) Polymer Science-II

Paper -306 (B) Medicine Chemistry-II

M.B.A. (C.S.M.M) Ist Sem.

(For SOS-Regular &ATKT )

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
03-01-2014 Friday Paper- 101 Management Concept & Processes
07-01-2014 Tuesday Paper- 102 Management Accounting
10-01-2014 Friday Paper- 103 Marketing Research & Analytical

Techniques
13-01-2014 Monday Paper- 104 Analytical Chemistry
20-01-2014 Monday Paper- 105 Biochemicals
25-01-2014 Saturday Paper- 106 Anatomy & Physiology
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Copy to -

1- H.0.D,, S.0.S,, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

2- Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- The P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

5- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

6- I/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam.)



